DRAWBAND CLAMPS
75 Discovery Way • Acton, MA 01720 • Tel (978) 795-1285 • Fax (978) 795-1111 • www.phoenixcontrols.com
©2003 Phoenix Controls.  Specifications subject to change without notice.  Rev. 06/11 MKT-0049 MPC-1595 DRAWBAND CLAMPS    1 OF 3
ORDERING GUIDES
Drawband clamp.
PRODUCT FAMILY
DBK = Drawband Clamp Kit with
 10 same-sized drawband clamps
 (cannot mix sizes)
SIZE
08 = For 8" (203 mm) valves
10 = For 10" (254 mm) valves
12 = For 12" (305 mm) valves
14 = For 14" (356 mm) valves
DBK 1 12
SERIES
1 = First generation product
VIT
 Valve Size Valves/Roll
 8" (203 mm) 12
 10" (254 mm) 10
 12" (305 mm) 8
 14" (356 mm) 6
100
PRODUCT FAMILY
VIT = Valve Installation Tape;
          2" (51 mm) wide PTFE tape
          36 yards (33 m) long with pressure-sensitive
          silicone adhesive
SERIES
100 = First generation product
Use the following table of approximate coverages
to estimate the number of rolls required.
Drawband Kits
Drawband Tape
(for corrosive applications)
The Phoenix Controls Valve Drawband Clamp allows quick
and easy installation or removal of single non-flanged valves into
either plain or spiral ductwork.
Specially designed for use with Phoenix Accel® II venturi valves,
the drawband clamp has two drawband bolts that allow the
installer to tighten the clamp evenly on the valve and ductwork,
supporting the valve by the duct. For clean air applications, use
commercially available UL181 code compliant tape between the
valve and the duct to seal the valve to the duct. For corrosive
exhaust applications, a special PTFE adhesive tape is available to
protect and seal the drawband clamp gasket from chemical
attacks.
FEATURES
• Reduced installation time
• Easy installation without damaging the valve’s protective
coating
• No protrusions into the air stream (reduced dust or dander
build-up)
• Cost-effective method for valve removal without any damage
• Two bolts ensure even tightening
• Allows rotation for servicing
• 2-inch wide PTFE tape with silicon adhesive is available for
installations in corrosive air streams
SPECIFICATIONS
Construction
Galvanized steel
Gasket
UL94 Neoprene
Design
Stepped to accomodate valve versus duct diameter differences